Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances
All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds

177 - Pelham City Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

1/14/2016 12:47:59 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$327,945.00 $151,842.78
$0.00 $0.00
$327,945.00 $151,842.78
$134,318.00 $40,687.21
$65,272.00 $11,195.93
$1,240.00 $270.00
$7,017.00 $536.40
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$117,481.00 $62,976.43
$325,328.00 $115,665.97
$0.00 $5,172.48
$12,852.00 $12,554.14
($12,852.00) ($7,381.66)
($10,235.00) $28,795.15
$182,352.00 $289,237.85
$172,117.00 $318,033.00

For Fiscal Year 2016, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE

Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($176,102.22)
$0.00
($176,102.22)

$93,630.79
$54,076.07
$970.00
$6,480.60
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$54,504.57
$209,662.03

$5,172.48
$297.86
$5,470.34

$39,030.15
$106,885.85
$145,916.00

Pulled from Production

Budget

$16,540,899.00
$2,051,546.73
$17,517,299.44
$62,175.63
$36,171,920.80

$17,457,758.71
$4,841,896.35
$2,511,996.79
$3,758,703.70
$1,359,816.41
$25,450,000.00
$3,638,911.35
$619,954.89
$59,639,038.20

$3,987,347.37
$3,779,733.13
$207,614.24

($23,259,503.16)
$30,484,269.00
$7,224,765.84

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Actual

$3,991,424.00
$444,201.46
$6,449,993.61
$4,163.40
$10,889,782.47

$4,262,619.59
$1,090,538.32
$643,885.82
$967,514.96
$323,903.41
$3,827,315.19
$411,566.07
$194,468.89
$11,721,812.25

$12,740,698.38
$686,443.15
$12,054,255.23

$11,222,225.45
$30,170,553.73
$41,392,779.18

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($12,549,475.00)
($1,607,345.27)
($11,067,305.83)
($58,012.23)
($25,282,138.33)

$13,195,139.12
$3,751,358.03
$1,868,110.97
$2,791,188.74
$1,035,913.00
$21,622,684.81
$3,227,345.28
$425,486.00
$47,917,225.95

$8,753,351.01
$3,093,289.98
$11,846,640.99

$34,481,728.61
($313,715.27)
$34,168,013.34
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